

February 15, 2024

To,  
BSE Limited,  
Department of Corporate Services  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Script Code - 505690

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the Financials published in newspaper of The Free Press Journal (in English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) for the quarter ended December 31, 2023. The same has been made available on the Company's Website [www.bradymorris.in](http://www.bradymorris.in).

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **BRADY & MORRIS ENGINEERING CO. LTD.**



**KHUSHMEETA BAFNA**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**



Encl: A/a.

**C.J.GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206  
Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Dande Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301  
Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com + Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023**

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31/12/2023 Unaudited	30/09/2023 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2023 Audited	31/03/2023 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	952.59	960.53	902.53	2964.75	2676.35	3680.38
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	40.02	-40.78	10.14	35.28	3.31	31.87
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-29.80	-110.60	10.14	-174.19	3.31	31.87
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-29.39	-110.60	10.14	-173.78	3.31	22.93
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-29.39	-110.60	10.14	-173.78	3.31	22.93
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31-03-2023)			-64.95			
8. Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For Continuing and Discontinued Operations) Basic & Diluted:	-0.61	-2.30	0.21	-3.61	0.07	0.48

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd. (Formerly Bombay Stock Exchange) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of respective Stock Exchange i.e., www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e., www.cjgelatineproducts.com

Place: Mandideep  
Date: February 14, 2024

**R. J. SHAH AND COMPANY LIMITED**  
Registered Office: MAHUL ROAD, ANTOP HILL, MUMBAI 400037  
Cin No. L45202MH1957PLC010986 - Telephone/Fax No. 022-24148082  
Email id: rjshahandco191@gmail.com  
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)		
	Quarter ended on 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Financial Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
	Total income from operations (net)	56.08	56.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.19	15.41	79.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.19	15.41	79.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.79	9.71	57.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.79	9.71	57.85
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	28.01	28.01	28.01
(Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year))	0	0	0
Earning Per Shares not annualised Basic : (In Rs.)	4.21	3.47	20.65
Diluted : (In Rs.)	4.21	3.47	20.65

NOTES:-  
1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.02.2024  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website www.rjshahandco.com

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13.02.2024

**WINMORE LEASING & HOLDINGS LTD**  
Regd. Office: Ashiana 69-C Bhulabhai Desai Road Mumbai - 400 026 Tel. No.: 022-23686618  
E-mail id: ho@hawcoindia.com CIN No.: L67120MH1984PLC272432;  
Website: www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com  
Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited	3 months ended 31/12/2022 Unaudited	9 months ended 31-12-2023 Unaudited	3 months ended 31/12/2023 Unaudited	3 months ended 31/12/2022 Unaudited and Restated	9 months ended 31-12-2023 Unaudited
Total income from operations	6.50	5.11	19.59	4,543.82	3,763.39	13,004.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.39	1.16	6.97	(392.19)	912.80	1,687.31
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.39	93.92	6.97	(414.32)	1,005.56	1,406.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.75	77.41	5.22	(414.96)	967.77	(1,372.95)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(42.11)	105.83	62.05	(458.82)	995.65	(1,374.70)
Equity Share Capital	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89	99.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.18	7.75	0.52	(41.54)	96.88	(137.62)

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half year Financial Results is available on the websites http://www.mse.in/index.aspx and on the Company's website www.winmoreleasingandholdings.com

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13.02.2024

**MADHUSUDAN SECURITIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L18109MH1983PLC029929  
REGD. Office : 37 National Storage Building, Plot No. 424-B, Nr Johnson & Johnson Building, S.B. Road, Mahim (w), Mumbai 400 016.

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2023**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lacs)					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-12-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2023 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Audited	31-03-2023 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	3,95,716	5,405	1,30,592	4,01,121	3,81,216	3,81,216
2	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period before tax	1,31,033	(5,38,932)	(2,16,518)	(10,00,173)	(7,29,854)	(13,61,883)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) For the period after tax	1,31,033	(5,38,932)	(2,16,518)	(10,00,173)	(7,29,854)	(13,61,883)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,24,17,32,368	26,54,995	10,23,704	1,24,39,14,260	22,90,851	(1,68,185)
5	Equity Share Capital	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870	8,69,54,870
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve As Shown In The Balance Sheet Of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	45,04,48,955
7	Earnings Per Share for continuing and discontinued operations (Face Value of Rs.10/- Each)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	0.02	(0.06)	(0.02)	(0.12)	(0.08)	(0.16)
	Diluted:	0.02	(0.06)	(0.02)	(0.12)	(0.08)	(0.16)

Notes:  
1 The above unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 14th February 2024  
2 The income of Company comprises of trading in securities and accordingly there are no reportable segments.  
3 Income Tax provision, if any, shall be made at the year end.  
4 Figures of the previous year / periods have been re-arranged / regrouped, whenever considered necessary.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14.02.2024

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

This is to inform all the members of the public that:  
The Proposed addition and alteration of existing commercial building project located at plot bearing CTS. Nos. 201-B/1 of village Goregaon, at Goregaon (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra by M/s. Neetnva Real Estate Private Limited has been accorded Environmental Clearance by the State Level Environmental Impact Assessment Authority (SEIAA), Environment Department, Government of Maharashtra vide its EC identification No.EC24B038MH137302, Dated : 8th February 2024.  
Copy of the Environmental Clearance letter is available with web portal of Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change Government of India at https://parivesh.nic.in  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 15/02/2024

**EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LTD.**  
CIN:L40200MH1982PLC027837  
Regd. Office : 150, Sheriff Deyji Street, Mumbai - 400 003. Tel No. 022-61319600, Website: www.exogas.com  
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Particulars	(Rs in lacs)					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,496.16	1,596.21	1,794.26	4,947.07	4,918.52	8,035.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	29.27	26.82	26.01	91.24	84.29	(209.84)
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	29.27	26.82	26.01	91.24	84.29	(199.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	29.27	26.82	26.01	91.24	84.29	(199.06)
Equity Share Capital	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet) of previous accounting year	1,272.98	1,272.98	1,472.05	1,272.98	1,472.05	1,272.98
Earning Per Share:						
a) Before Extraordinary Items						
- Basic	0.15	0.14	0.14	0.48	0.44	(1.05)
- Diluted	0.15	0.14	0.14	0.48	0.44	(1.05)
b) After Extraordinary Items						
- Basic	0.15	0.14	0.14	0.48	0.44	(1.05)
- Diluted	0.15	0.14	0.14	0.48	0.44	(1.05)

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites and on the Company's website www.exogas.com.  
2) Our Current Orders in Hand is approximately 147 crates.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: Feb 14, 2024

**Marine Electricals**  
**MARINE ELECTRICALS (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN: L31907MH2007PLC176443  
Registered Office: B/1, Udyog Sadan No.3, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra  
Tel.: +91 22 4033 4300; Fax: +91 22 2836 4045 Website: www.marineelectricals.com; Email Id: ce@marineelectricals.com

**Extract of statement of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023**

Sr No	Particular	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	12,430.80	12,141.48	11,639.93	33,180.52	26,159.04	39,127.13	14,864.64	13,732.42	12,680.22	38,503.78	29,973.34	44,285.44
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	662.43	673.99	1,052.36	1,983.74	1,748.50	2,636.54	696.92	680.72	953.14	1,934.74	1,813.27	2,507.29
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates)	662.43	673.99	1,052.36	1,983.74	1,748.50	2,636.54	696.92	680.72	953.14	1,931.00	1,813.27	2,507.29
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	515.58	494.74	828.10	1,486.19	1,327.24	1,950.62	531.69	475.09	709.33	1,358.34	1,284.70	1,680.08
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	518.98	498.13	828.18	1,496.38	1,327.50	1,964.20	622.79	490.67	1,258.80	1,459.01	1,658.43	1,834.11
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	2,591.31	2,557.31	2,453.31	2,591.31	2,453.31	2,591.31	2,591.31	2,557.31	2,453.31	2,591.31	2,453.31	2,526.31
7.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Basic Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	0.40	0.39	0.67	1.17	1.08	1.59	0.39	0.37	0.60	1.04	1.05	1.38
9.	Diluted Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	0.40	0.38	0.64	1.15	1.05	1.58	0.38	0.36	0.57	1.02	1.02	1.36

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.marineelectricals.com)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14.02.2024

**M/s. UNIVERSAL ARTS LIMITED**  
CIN: L22300MH1995PLC091082  
Regd. Office : 45, Ganpati Bhawan, M.G Road Goregaon (West), Mumbai 400 062

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.12.2023**

Particulars	(Rs. in lacs)					
	For the quarter ended		Preceding Quarter ended		For the period ended	
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	99.94	0.12	1.18	101.11	12.53	13.05
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(3.78)	(7.53)	(5.66)	(15.75)	(13.46)	(19.59)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(3.78)	(7.53)	(5.66)	(15.75)	(13.46)	(19.59)
5. Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Share)	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99
6. Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(329.67)	(310.07)	(329.67)	(329.67)	(310.07)	(310.07)
7. Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share):						
(a) Basic	(0.038)	(0.076)	(0.057)	(0.158)	(0.135)	(0.197)
(b) Diluted	(0.038)	(0.076)	(0.057)	(0.158)	(0.135)	(0.197)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2023**

Particulars	(Rs. in lacs)					
	For the quarter ended		Preceding Quarter ended		For the period ended	
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	99.51	0.12	1.18	100.68	12.52	12.70
2. Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	(4.09)	(7.36)	(5.56)	(15.79)	(12.33)	(18.66)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(4.09)	(7.36)	(5.56)	(15.79)	(12.33)	(18.66)
5. Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Share)	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99	996.99
6. Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(239.64)	(220.97)	(239.64)	(239.64)	(220.97)	(220.97)
7. Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share):						
(a) Basic	(0.041)	(0.074)	(0.056)	(0.158)	(0.124)	(0.187)
(b) Diluted	(0.041)	(0.074)	(0.056)	(0.158)	(0.124)	(0.187)

NOTES:  
i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (

### डेक्कन गोल्ड माईन्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एन५१९००एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३४६६२  
 नोंदणी: कार्यालय : ५०१, आकृती ट्रेड सेंटर, रोड नं. ७, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९३,  
 ई-मेल: info@deccangoldmines.com, वेबसाईट: www.deccangoldmines.com

#### ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. दशलक्षात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१-डिसेंबर-२०२३	३०-सप्टेंबर-२०२३	३१-डिसेंबर-२०२२	३१-डिसेंबर-२०२३	३१-डिसेंबर-२०२२	३१-मार्च-२०२३
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३,१५९	०,६५७	०,००७	९,९२९	२,५४३	३,४४९
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (+)/तोटा (-) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	(९४,५९९)	(४४,१२२)	(८,३८५)	(१४१,०६६)	(१८,३४९)	(२६,८७८)
३	कालावधीकरिता करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (+)/तोटा (-) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(९४,५९९)	(४४,१२२)	(८,३८५)	(१४१,०६६)	(१८,३४९)	(२६,८७८)
४	कालावधीकरिता करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा (+)/तोटा (-) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(९४,५९९)	(४४,१२२)	(८,३८५)	(१४१,०६६)	(१८,३४९)	(२७,८८२)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (+)/तोटा (-) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) समाविष्ट)	५९,४६२	०,९९८	(८,३८५)	४८,७२४	(१८,३४९)	(२७,८६७)
६	समभाग भांडवल	१,४७,२६७	१,४७,२६७	९३,३२७	१,४७,२६७	९३,३२७	१,२६,८३५
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंदात दाखविल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-	-	१,४२३,२०३
८	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १/- चे) अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजसाठी ए) मूलभूत बी) सौम्यिकृत	०,३४९ ०,३४९	०,००१ ०,००१	(०,०९०) (०,०९०)	०,३३१ ०,३३१	(०,१९७) (०,१९७)	(०,२२०) (०,२२०)

कंपनीच्या अलिप्त निष्कर्षांच्या संबंधात रकमा खालील प्रमाणे :

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१-डिसेंबर-२०२३	३०-सप्टेंबर-२०२३	३१-डिसेंबर-२०२२	३१-डिसेंबर-२०२३	३१-डिसेंबर-२०२२	३१-मार्च-२०२३
१	उत्पादन	०,४४९	०,३४२	(०,००७)	०,९९०	२,५४३	३,४४९
२	करपूर्व नफा	(३२,८०९)	(१७,२२९)	(८,६०९)	(५८,६८३)	(१९,१२२)	(२७,६०३)
३	सि करोत्तर नफा	(३२,८०९)	(१७,२२९)	(८,६०९)	(५८,६८३)	(१९,१२२)	(२८,१४१)

टीप :  
 १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलेशन्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा (एकत्रित आणि अलिप्त) तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे (एकत्रित आणि अलिप्त) संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.deccangoldmines.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.  
 २. मागील वर्षांनी आकडेवारी तुलनात्मक बनावटसाठी आवश्यक तेथे पुनर्गटित/पुनर्रचित करण्यात आली आहे.  
 ३. वरील निष्कर्ष हे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिग्युलेशन्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ नुसार १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत लेखापरिषद समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि शिफारस केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर करण्यात आले.

डेक्कन गोल्ड माईन्स लिमिटेड करिता  
 सही/-  
 एम. सुब्रमनियम  
 पूर्ण वेळ संचालक,  
 सीआयएन : ०६३८९१३८

स्थळ : मुंबई  
 दिनांक : १४ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४

### ब्रॅडी अँड मॉरिस इंजिनियरिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन क्र. : एल२१५०एमएच१९८४पीएलसी०३४६६२  
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : 'ब्रॅडी हाऊस', ४ था मजला, १२-१४, वीर गोविंद रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००११.  
 फोन : (०२२) २२०४८६६१-६५, फॅक्स : (०२२) २२०४८६५५, ई-मेल : bradya@mtrl.net.in, वेबसाईट : www.bradyandmorris.in

#### ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(इपीएम सोडून रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही					
		३१-१२-२०२३		३०-०९-२०२३		३१-१२-२०२२	
		(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)	(अलेखापरिहित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,९०४.७९	१,६१५.४९	१,४२७.०४	४,९७०.१२	४,९७०.१२	६,१०९.९३
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	३०४.५७	२५३.९८	१६०.५०	८००.२४	४७६.५२	६,९०२.२२
३	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	३०४.५७	२५३.९८	१६०.५०	८००.२४	४७६.५२	६,९०२.२२
४	करपश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२१८.९७	१९३.०९	११३.९६	५८९.२७	३५४.२०	५,०५४.४८
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपश्चात) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) समाविष्ट)	२१८.९७	१९३.०९	११३.९६	५८९.२७	३५४.२०	५,०५४.४८
६	समभाग भांडवल	२२५.००	२२५.००	२२५.००	२२५.००	२२५.००	२२५.००
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंदात दाखविल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-	-	१,२६८.२२
८	प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनाकरिता) ए) मूलभूत (रु.) बी) सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	९.७३ ९.७३	८.५८ ८.५८	५.०६ ५.०६	२६.९९ २६.९९	१५.७४ १५.७४	२२.४७ २२.४७

टीप :  
 १. वरील निष्कर्ष कंपनीच्या (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) कन्स, २०१५ सह एकत्रित वित्तीय अर्थव्यवस्था, २०१५ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत अधिष्ठीत इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स (इंड एएस) नुसार बनवले आहेत.  
 २. १४/०२/२०२४ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत वरील निष्कर्ष लेखापरिषद समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले. कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरिषदानी हे निष्कर्ष मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले.  
 ३. वरील निष्कर्षांचा मसुदा हा दिनांक ३० नोव्हेंबर, २०१५ रोजीच्या सेबी सर्व्हेनल सीआयएन/सीएफडी/सीएफडी/१५/२०१५ मध्ये विहित केलेल्या आदेशात आहे, जे दिनांक ५ जुलै, २०१६ रोजीने सेबी सर्व्हेनल, इंड एएस आणि कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या परिशिष्ट III (डिब्लिंडिंग II) च्या अद्ययावत अंशानुसार अद्ययावत आला आहे.  
 ४. इंड एएस १०८ मागील व्याख्येनुसार विभागात अद्ययावत आला नाही.  
 ५. चालू कालावधीच्या वार्षिकपत्राची सुसंगत होण्यासाठी आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधीची आकडेवारी पुनर्गटित/पुनर्रचित केली आहे.

ब्रॅडी अँड मॉरिस इंजिनियरिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड साठी  
 सही/-  
 पवन जी. मोरारका  
 अध्यक्ष  
 सीआयएन : ००१७७९६

ठिकाण : मुंबई  
 दिनांक : १४.०२.२०२४

### AEONX DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Ashok Alco-Chem Limited)  
 Regd. Office: 12/13, Jeevan Udyog Building, 278, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: 022-66221700  
 CIN - L62099MH1992PLC069615 Email: secretarial@aeonx.digital Website: http://www.ashokalcochem.com

#### Extract from the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	285.01	639.21	842.78	892.83	1,110.88	2,423.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.60	8.55	81.03	66.74	52.63	126.79
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.87)	8.55	(10.44)	(24.73)	52.63	35.32
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(80.30)	7.00	(35.28)	(43.76)	69.27	(2.07)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(80.30)	6.87	(35.28)	(44.38)	69.10	(3.91)
6.	Equity Share Capital	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03	460.03
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinuing operations) Basic & Diluted	(1.75)	0.15	(0.77)	(0.95)	1.51	(0.05)

NOTES:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ashokalcochem.com.  
 2. The aforesaid Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 13, 2024.  
 3. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period.

For AEONX DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 MANAN SHAH  
 DIRECTOR  
 (DIN: 06378095)

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: February 13, 2024

### RARE EQUITY PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN - U74110MH1993PTC074456  
 Registered Address :- 151-15th Floor, Nariman Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai city MH-400021 IN  
 Ph. No. :- 022-40048766/02266590100, Website :- https://rareequity.net / Email id :- rareequity@rareenterprises.net

#### Statement of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023

(Rs. In lakhs except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st Dec 2023		Quarter ended 30th Sept 2023		Quarter ended 31st Dec 2022		Nine Months ended 31st Dec. 2023		Nine Months ended 31st Dec. 2022		Year ended 31st March 2023	
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
1	Total Revenue from Operations	-597.99	210.86	-	152.73	-	475.97	1,501.06	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-1,816.80	-1,001.34	-1,194.10	-3,507.44	-3,112.16	-4,386.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	-1,816.80	-1,001.34	-1,194.10	-3,507.44	-3,112.16	-4,386.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	-1,816.80	-1,001.34	-1,194.10	-3,507.44	-3,112.16	-4,386.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax)]	-1,816.80	-1,001.34	-1,194.10	-3,507.44	-3,112.16	-4,386.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 100/- each)	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15	2,693.15
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	16,100.39	16,336.53	16,746.28	16,100.39	16,746.28	17,025.83	16,100.39	16,336.53	16,746.28	17,025.83	16,100.39	16,336.53
8	Securities Premium Account	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72	2,975.72
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each)	-67.46	-37.18	-44.34	-130.24	-115.56	-162.86	-67.46	-37.18	-44.34	-130.24	-115.56	-162.86
	Basic	-67.46	-37.18	-44.34	-130.24	-115.56	-162.86	-67.46	-37.18	-44.34	-130.24	-115.56	-162.86
	Diluted	-67.46	-37.18	-44.34	-130.24	-115.56	-162.86	-67.46	-37.18	-44.34	-130.24	-115.56	-162.86

Additional disclosure required under Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015.

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		For the year ended	
		31.12.2023		31.12.2022		31.03.2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Networth	18,793.54	20,610.33	18,793.54	19,439.43	22,300.98	22,300.98
2	Paid Up Debt / Outstanding Debt	72,089.82	70,895.04	72,089.82	69,789.01	68,486.30	68,486.30
3	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	2,582.00	2,582.00	2,582.00	2,582.00	2,582.00	2,582.00
4	Debt Equity Ratio (includes subordinate Debt)	26.77	26.32	26.77	26.28	25.43	25.43
5	Capital Redemption Reserve	751.40	751.40	751.40	751.40	751.40	751.40
6	Debt to Equity Ratio	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
7	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.03	0.17	0.03	0.12	0.07	0.07

NOTE :  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at website at https://rareequity.net  
 2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations Pertinent disclosure have been made to the Stock Exchange at BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at website at https://rareequity.net

Place :- Mumbai  
 Date :- 14.02.2024

For and Behalf of the Board of Directors of  
 Rare Equity Private Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Vrushali Deshpande  
 DIN 05216743

Sd/-  
 Amit Goela  
 DIN 01754804

### RFx Notice

HVDC RS (O&M) Circle, Padghe

RFx No.	Name of Work (Short Description)	Estimated Cost (Amt. in Rs.)	EMD (Amt. in Rs.)	Date of Downloading (online)	Date of Submission of RFx Documents (online)	Date of Opening of RFx (If Possible)	Tender Fee incl. GST (Rs.)
7000029955	Rate contract for work of Nano technology based acid and alkali resistant nano-modified anti corrosive coating on transmission Tower for 400kV Babhaleshwar-Padghe Ckt-I & Ckt-II lines towers under the jurisdiction of Rajgurunagar division for the F.Y.2023-24.	INR 1,00,00,000/- (including taxes)	INR 1,00,000/-	14.02.2024 from 10:00 hrs.	14.02.2024 to 21.02.2024 up to 10:00 hrs.	21.02.2024 at 11:00 hrs.	INR 590/-

For further details visit our website <https://srmetender.mahatransco.in>  
 Contact Person :- The Executive Engineer (Adm), HVDC R.S. (O&M) Circle, Padghe Mob No. 9011021483

- Relevant portions of the RfX which the tenderers have to fill online would be available on aforesaid website.
- RfX Fee & EMD should be paid before 21.02.2024 upto 10:00 Hrs for RfX No. 7000029955 online only and Scan copy of Transaction ID received after online payment should be submitted along with Technical Bid.
- RfX documents can be downloaded by online from aforesaid website.
- Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems.
- In case of non-submission of RfX fees & EMD, the bidders will be disqualified.
- All the bidders are requested to refer MSETCL web portal from time to time for the amendments/extensions etc. related to this tender.

Sd/-  
 Superintending Engineer, HVDC RS(O&M) Circle Padghe

### CINELINE | MOVIE MAX

CINELINE INDIA LIMITED

नोंदणी कार्यालय : २२ मजला, ए वी वी बिल्डिंग, विल्को सेंटर, सुभाष रोड, गरवारे समोर, विल्कोपल (पू), मुंबई-४०००५७ (भारत).  
 दूर : ९१-२२-३५०२३६६६/३५०२३७७७ ईमेल : investor@cineline.co.in वेबसाईट : www.moviemax.co.in,  
 कॉर्पोरेट आयडेंटिटी क्रमांक (सीआयएन) : एल२१५०एमएच२००२पीएलसी१३५९६४

#### ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(प्रति भाग माहिती सोडून रु. लाखांत)

||
||
||